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HOTEL BOOKING FORM
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3rd International Conference and Exhibition on
3D Body Scanning Technologies

16-17 October 2012, Lugano, Switzerland
Please fill with your personal details:

Last (family) name:
     
First (given) name:
     
Address:

E-mail:
     
Tel./Fax:
     
Arrival date:
     
Departure date:
     
Number and type of wished rooms:

      x
single room FILLIN  0000  \* MERGEFORMAT  USERADDRESS  \* MERGEFORMAT 

 FILLIN  \d  \* MERGEFORMAT 

 FILLIN   \* MERGEFORMAT 

      x
 COMMENTS  \* FirstCap  \* MERGEFORMAT  USERADDRESS   \* MERGEFORMAT 

 USERADDRESS  \* FirstCap double room for single use

      x
double room
Please select the wished hotel from the following list:
	
	
	
	Rooms price per night in CHF
	

	
	Hotel
	Cat
	Single
	Double single use
	Double
	City Tax per night/person

	 1.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Lido Seegarten
	4*
	n.a
	180
	380
	4.70

	 2.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Lugano Dante
	4*
	n.a
	305
	345
	4.70

	 3.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Novotel Lugano
	4*
	n.a
	277
	304
	4.70

	 4.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	De La Paix
	4*
	n.a
	185
	255
	4.70

	 5.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Federale
	3*
	146
	190
	227
	3.25

	 6.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Acquarello
	3*
	150
	160
	205
	3.25

	 7.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Ceresio
	3*
	120
	180
	210
	3.25

	 8.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Nassa
	3*
	n.a
	190
	260
	3.25

	 9.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Ibis Lugano
	3*
	n.a
	189
	205
	3.25

	10.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Walter au lac
	3*
	160
	199
	255-300
	3.25

	11.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Zurigo
	3*
	120
	140
	180
	3.25

	12.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	Pestalozzi
	2*
	125
	165
	210
	3.25

	13.  FORMCHECKBOX 

	San Carlo
	2*
	130
	140
	173/184
	3.25


Rates are understood per night and room including breakfast and service. City Tax are not included.
Reservation policy:

The rooms’ availability is on a first come first served basis. Hotel reservations will be confirmed ONLY upon receipt of your housing form along with a deposit of the 50%. Should the desired hotel no longer be available, every effort will be made to offer similar accommodation.
Airport transfer:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 I am interest in offers regarding transfers from/to Milan airports. Please send me more information.
Arrival date, time:

Departure date, time:

Please fill this form and send it BEFORE Sept. 1st, by e-mail or fax to:
Amiconi Consulting SA, Via al Forte 10, CH-6900 Lugano, Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)91 921 38 12  -  Fax +41 (0)91 921 38 13
E-mail: info@amiconiconsulting.ch 
